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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
28.11.2015 - 17:33 Results
AOC SC Open 51.32 VINTER Endri EST Tartu 30.11.2013
AOC SC - 13 57.92 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT Tartu 29.11.2014
AOC SC 14 - 15 51.35 ZIRK Kregor EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger

1. SIMSON Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.37 480
Meet record!

50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 57.37 30.13

2. MIILPALU Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 58.32 457
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.32 30.50

3. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.82 423
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 59.82 31.65

4. KOCHETOV Nikita 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:00.85 402
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:00.85 31.12

5. KASHAEV Artem 02 St. Petersburg SKA 1:00.94 401
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:00.94 31.77

6. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.62 387
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:01.62 32.51

7. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.35 374
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.35 32.71

8. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.65 369
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.65 32.88

9. IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.95 363
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:02.95 33.21

10. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.21 359
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:03.21 32.41

11. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:03.42 355
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:03.42 33.33

12. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.56 353
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:03.56 33.64

13. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.82 349
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:03.82 32.21

14. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.13 344
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.13 33.09

15. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.40 339
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.40 33.86

16. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.50 338
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:04.50 33.90

17. KRYUKOV Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.67 335
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.67 34.08

18. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 1:05.18 327
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:05.18 33.63
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.74 319
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:05.74 35.09

20. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.86 317
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:05.86 34.95

21. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.09 314
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:06.09 34.18

22. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOP Swimclub 1:06.76 305
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:06.76 35.13

23. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.86 290
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:07.86 35.24

24. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.37 283
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:08.37 35.78

25. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.33 272
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.33 36.65

26. DOLGOV Aleksandr 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:09.34 272
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.34 36.66

27. MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.43 271
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:09.43 35.24

28. MAGILNITSKI Vladislav 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.52 270
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.52 37.18

29. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu SK 1:09.96 265
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.96 35.98

30. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.98 264
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:09.98 36.45

31. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.68 257
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:10.68 36.92

32. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.25 240
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:12.25 38.64

33. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.54 237
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:12.54 37.86

34. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.16 231
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:13.16 39.30

35. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.51 228
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:13.51 39.09

36. TSISTJAKOV Andrei 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.54 228
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:13.54 38.44

37. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.59 227
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:13.59 38.36

38. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.73 226
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:13.73 39.95

39. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:14.08 223
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:14.08 40.20

40. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.91 215
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.91 39.54
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

41. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.99 215
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.99 39.58

42. KUZNETSOV Vladislav 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.34 212
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:15.34 40.94

43. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.55 210
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:15.55 41.35

44. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.79 208
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:15.79 40.28

45. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.07 206
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.07 40.80

46. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:16.23 204
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:16.23 39.89

47. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.39 203
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:16.39 40.76

48. ILVES Markus 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.50 202
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:16.50 41.40

49. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.65 201
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:16.65 41.03

50. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.00 198
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:17.00 40.11

51. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.22 197
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:17.22 39.82

52. PAERN Kristjan 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.70 193
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:17.70 40.51

53. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.85 192
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:17.85 41.28

54. FEDOTENKOV Maksim 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.06 190
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:18.06 41.92

55. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.26 189
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:18.26 40.97

56. ZURAVLJOV Matvei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.88 184
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:18.88 42.58

57. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.18 182
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:19.18 42.53

58. IRBE Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.97 177
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:19.97 43.40

59. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 1:20.41 174
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:20.41 42.81

60. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.83 171
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:20.83 43.28

61. GOLUBEV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.91 171
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:20.91 43.49

62. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:21.38 168
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.38 42.31
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

63. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.27 157
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:23.27 44.62

64. POLLAK Mark 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:23.67 154
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:23.67 43.67

65. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.13 152
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:24.13 45.85

66. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.46 145
50m: 42.08 42.08 100m: 1:25.46 43.38

67. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.66 139
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:26.66 45.52

68. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.12 137
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:27.12 44.87

69. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.70 130
50m: 40.77 40.77 100m: 1:28.70 47.93

70. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.08 128
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:29.08 47.69

71. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29.40 127
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:29.40 48.01

72. LANGEBRAUN Tony 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.71 125
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:29.71 48.23

73. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Sports School VoVIS 1:30.65 121
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:30.65 49.87

74. BALKIN Matvei 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.28 119
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:31.28 52.07

75. PODSIBJAKIN Aleks 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.60 118
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:31.60 51.64

76. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.36 115
50m: 41.69 41.69 100m: 1:32.36 50.67

77. GARTSUEV Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:34.04 109
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:34.04 52.39

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.13 572
50m: 25.57 25.57 100m: 54.13 28.56

2. LIPNITSKIJ Karl 00 St. Petersburg SKA 54.43 562
50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 54.43 28.17

3. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.44 562
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 54.44 28.24

4. NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.43 479
50m: 27.43 27.43 100m: 57.43 30.00

5. KISLENKOV Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.63 474
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 57.63 29.95

6. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.78 470
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 57.78 30.26
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

7. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 57.81 469
50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 57.81 30.32

8. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub 58.19 460
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 58.19 29.86

9. RUSAKOV Aleksandr 00 St. Petersburg SKA 58.32 457
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 58.32 30.05

10. PILL Kairo 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 58.75 447
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.75 30.97

11. KAMPUS Aleksander 01 TOP Swimclub 59.07 440
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 59.07 30.33

12. AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.34 434
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 59.34 31.09

13. TREPP Kaarel 00 Wiru Swim 59.59 428
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 59.59 30.91

14. ARGE Anders 01 TOP Swimclub 59.65 427
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 59.65 30.36

15. KREKSHIN Vyacheslav 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:01.20 395
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:01.20 31.93

16. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.22 395
50m: 28.51 28.51 100m: 1:01.22 32.71

17. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 1:01.84 383
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.84 32.39

18. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 1:02.24 376
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:02.24 33.14

19. VEST Rene Ron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:02.69 368
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:02.69 31.61

20. TRETJAKOV Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:02.71 368
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:02.71 32.74

21. SAVENITS Maksim 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.05 362
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.05 33.48

22. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.16 360
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.16 32.97

23. KRYUKOV Daniil 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.78 349
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:03.78 32.83

24. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:04.56 337
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:04.56 33.88

25. KOLLI Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 1:05.71 319
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:05.71 34.16

26. LERKO Aleksandr 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.30 311
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:06.30 35.63

27. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.04 301
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:07.04 37.69

28. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:07.84 290
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:07.84 36.33
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2000 - 2001

Rank YB Time Pts

29. SIMAKOV Vladimir 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:08.83 278
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.83 36.41

30. TORGONSKI Artur 01 Paernu SK 1:08.98 276
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:08.98 35.71

31. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.13 263
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:10.13 36.84

32. KUENNAP Henri 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.02 253
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:11.02 38.01

33. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.67 236
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:12.67 38.20

34. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.76 217
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:14.76 41.31

Open

1. LUHT Karl Johann 96 Spordiklubi Garant 50.55 702
Meet record!

50m: 23.99 23.99 100m: 50.55 26.56

2. PASURIN Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant 51.52 663
50m: 24.82 24.82 100m: 51.52 26.70

3. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 52.16 639
50m: 24.88 24.88 100m: 52.16 27.28

4. TSERNOSEV Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant 52.45 629
50m: 24.81 24.81 100m: 52.45 27.64

5. PIILBERG Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.13 572
50m: 25.57 25.57 100m: 54.13 28.56

6. LIPNITSKIJ Karl 00 St. Petersburg SKA 54.43 562
50m: 26.26 26.26 100m: 54.43 28.17

7. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 54.44 562
50m: 26.20 26.20 100m: 54.44 28.24

8. ROOSE Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.63 556
50m: 25.63 25.63 100m: 54.63 29.00

9. UETT Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 54.74 553
50m: 26.42 26.42 100m: 54.74 28.32

10. VOROBTSOV Denis 99 St. Petersburg SKA 55.18 540
50m: 26.03 26.03 100m: 55.18 29.15

11. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 55.28 537
50m: 26.37 26.37 100m: 55.28 28.91

12. KALJUVALD Kristen 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 55.57 528
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 55.57 28.77

13. MILK Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 55.69 525
50m: 26.44 26.44 100m: 55.69 29.25

14. KARGIN Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 56.13 513
50m: 26.48 26.48 100m: 56.13 29.65
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

15. MEIER Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 56.25 509
50m: 26.90 26.90 100m: 56.25 29.35

16. LATT Daniil 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 56.47 504
50m: 27.12 27.12 100m: 56.47 29.35

17. SIMSON Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.37 480
Meet record!

50m: 27.24 27.24 100m: 57.37 30.13

REINLO Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 57.37 480
50m: 27.10 27.10 100m: 57.37 30.27

19. NIINE Joonas 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.43 479
50m: 27.43 27.43 100m: 57.43 30.00

20. PIUS Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 57.58 475
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 57.58 29.58

21. KISLENKOV Lev 01 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 57.63 474
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 57.63 29.95

22. PAERISMAA Uku 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 57.78 470
50m: 27.52 27.52 100m: 57.78 30.26

23. REIU Sven 00 Wiru Swim 57.81 469
50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 57.81 30.32

24. KOZLIK Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub 58.19 460
50m: 28.33 28.33 100m: 58.19 29.86

25. SANDRIGAILO Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 58.32 457
50m: 27.21 27.21 100m: 58.32 31.11

MIILPALU Matteus 02 Wiru Swim 58.32 457
50m: 27.82 27.82 100m: 58.32 30.50

RUSAKOV Aleksandr 00 St. Petersburg SKA 58.32 457
50m: 28.27 28.27 100m: 58.32 30.05

28. KUETT Kaspar 97 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.53 452
50m: 28.11 28.11 100m: 58.53 30.42

29. PILL Kairo 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 58.75 447
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.75 30.97

30. KAMPUS Aleksander 01 TOP Swimclub 59.07 440
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 59.07 30.33

31. AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.34 434
50m: 28.25 28.25 100m: 59.34 31.09

32. TREPP Kaarel 00 Wiru Swim 59.59 428
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 59.59 30.91

33. ARGE Anders 01 TOP Swimclub 59.65 427
50m: 29.29 29.29 100m: 59.65 30.36

34. PUKK Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.67 427
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 59.67 31.20

35. VISNAPUU Karl Johannes 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 59.82 423
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 59.82 31.65
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

36. KOPPEL Holger 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.72 405
50m: 28.56 28.56 100m: 1:00.72 32.16

37. KOCHETOV Nikita 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:00.85 402
50m: 29.73 29.73 100m: 1:00.85 31.12

38. KASHAEV Artem 02 St. Petersburg SKA 1:00.94 401
50m: 29.17 29.17 100m: 1:00.94 31.77

39. KREKSHIN Vyacheslav 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:01.20 395
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:01.20 31.93

40. DZYUBA Konstantin 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.22 395
50m: 28.51 28.51 100m: 1:01.22 32.71

41. KASK Gregory 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.62 387
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:01.62 32.51

42. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 1:01.84 383
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:01.84 32.39

43. TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 1:02.24 376
50m: 29.10 29.10 100m: 1:02.24 33.14

44. MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.35 374
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.35 32.71

45. MAERTMAA Alex Artur 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.65 369
50m: 29.77 29.77 100m: 1:02.65 32.88

46. VEST Rene Ron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 1:02.69 368
50m: 31.08 31.08 100m: 1:02.69 31.61

47. TRETJAKOV Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:02.71 368
50m: 29.97 29.97 100m: 1:02.71 32.74

48. SIKK Johannes 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.91 364
50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.91 32.88

49. IVANOV Konstantin 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.95 363
50m: 29.74 29.74 100m: 1:02.95 33.21

50. SAVENITS Maksim 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.05 362
50m: 29.57 29.57 100m: 1:03.05 33.48

51. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.16 360
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:03.16 32.97

52. HODANJONOK Aleksandr 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.21 359
50m: 30.80 30.80 100m: 1:03.21 32.41

53. HANKO Oskar 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:03.42 355
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:03.42 33.33

54. REIMAA Erik 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.56 353
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:03.56 33.64

55. KRYUKOV Daniil 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:03.78 349
50m: 30.95 30.95 100m: 1:03.78 32.83

56. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.82 349
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:03.82 32.21

57. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.13 344
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.13 33.09
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

58. OTTI Andre 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.40 339
50m: 30.54 30.54 100m: 1:04.40 33.86

59. URIKO Kristjan Erik 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:04.50 338
50m: 30.60 30.60 100m: 1:04.50 33.90

60. LOOKENE Rain Rasmus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:04.56 337
50m: 30.68 30.68 100m: 1:04.56 33.88

61. KRYUKOV Ilja 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:04.67 335
50m: 30.59 30.59 100m: 1:04.67 34.08

62. PASKOV Philip 02 Orca Swim Club 1:05.18 327
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:05.18 33.63

63. KOLLI Karl Aleksander 01 Wiru Swim 1:05.71 319
50m: 31.55 31.55 100m: 1:05.71 34.16

64. SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.74 319
50m: 30.65 30.65 100m: 1:05.74 35.09

65. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.86 317
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:05.86 34.95

66. KIVARI Kristofer-Jaago 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.09 314
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:06.09 34.18

67. LERKO Aleksandr 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:06.30 311
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:06.30 35.63

68. HELDE Kaspar 02 TOP Swimclub 1:06.76 305
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:06.76 35.13

69. EISO Mihkel 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.04 301
50m: 29.35 29.35 100m: 1:07.04 37.69

70. ERDMAN Daniel 00 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:07.84 290
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:07.84 36.33

71. ANJA Erik 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.86 290
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:07.86 35.24

72. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:08.37 283
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:08.37 35.78

73. SIMAKOV Vladimir 00 St. Petersburg SKA 1:08.83 278
50m: 32.42 32.42 100m: 1:08.83 36.41

74. TORGONSKI Artur 01 Paernu SK 1:08.98 276
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:08.98 35.71

75. ROOTSMA Jass 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.33 272
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.33 36.65

76. DOLGOV Aleksandr 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:09.34 272
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:09.34 36.66

77. MOPPEL Daniel 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.43 271
50m: 34.19 34.19 100m: 1:09.43 35.24

78. MAGILNITSKI Vladislav 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:09.52 270
50m: 32.34 32.34 100m: 1:09.52 37.18

79. MAEKIMAA Samuel-Mathias 02 Paernu SK 1:09.96 265
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:09.96 35.98
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

80. KIVARI Marten-Hugo 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.98 264
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:09.98 36.45

81. RUUS Mart Leo 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.13 263
50m: 33.29 33.29 100m: 1:10.13 36.84

82. ARNDT Kristofer 02 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.68 257
50m: 33.76 33.76 100m: 1:10.68 36.92

83. KUENNAP Henri 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.02 253
50m: 33.01 33.01 100m: 1:11.02 38.01

84. VOMPA Mark Tomi Wilhelm 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.25 240
50m: 33.61 33.61 100m: 1:12.25 38.64

85. ANNUS Oliver 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.54 237
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:12.54 37.86

86. TINNO Jan Markus 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:12.67 236
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:12.67 38.20

87. RUOTSALAINEN Patrik 02 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:13.16 231
50m: 33.86 33.86 100m: 1:13.16 39.30

88. MAENNIK Hans Herman 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.51 228
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:13.51 39.09

89. TSISTJAKOV Andrei 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.54 228
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:13.54 38.44

90. RANNIK Ranel 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.59 227
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:13.59 38.36

91. ZGURO Maksim 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:13.73 226
50m: 33.78 33.78 100m: 1:13.73 39.95

92. SOOMRE Sten Erik 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:14.08 223
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:14.08 40.20

93. HOLTSMEIER Risto 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:14.76 217
50m: 33.45 33.45 100m: 1:14.76 41.31

94. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.91 215
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:14.91 39.54

95. SAHPAZOV Artjom 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:14.99 215
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:14.99 39.58

96. KUZNETSOV Vladislav 03 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:15.34 212
50m: 34.40 34.40 100m: 1:15.34 40.94

97. GOLUBEV Aleksei 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.55 210
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:15.55 41.35

98. KAEGO Trevor 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.79 208
50m: 35.51 35.51 100m: 1:15.79 40.28

99. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.07 206
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:16.07 40.80

100. JAAS Nikita 03 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:16.23 204
50m: 36.34 36.34 100m: 1:16.23 39.89

101. STAMM Randolf 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.39 203
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:16.39 40.76
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Aura Open Cup SC 2015
Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

102. ILVES Markus 03 Spordiklubi Shark 1:16.50 202
50m: 35.10 35.10 100m: 1:16.50 41.40

103. KEIS Karel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.65 201
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:16.65 41.03

104. PENT Mihkel 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.00 198
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:17.00 40.11

105. AROLD Kaspar 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.22 197
50m: 37.40 37.40 100m: 1:17.22 39.82

106. PAERN Kristjan 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.70 193
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:17.70 40.51

107. TEDER Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:17.85 192
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:17.85 41.28

108. FEDOTENKOV Maksim 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.06 190
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:18.06 41.92

109. MARANIK Hugo Johannes 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.26 189
50m: 37.29 37.29 100m: 1:18.26 40.97

110. ZURAVLJOV Matvei 02 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:18.88 184
50m: 36.30 36.30 100m: 1:18.88 42.58

111. KUTKIN Tanel 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.18 182
50m: 36.65 36.65 100m: 1:19.18 42.53

112. IRBE Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.97 177
50m: 36.57 36.57 100m: 1:19.97 43.40

113. SEPP Guenter 03 Paernu SK 1:20.41 174
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:20.41 42.81

114. ANTONIAK Lars Sebastian 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.83 171
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:20.83 43.28

115. GOLUBEV Aleksandr 02 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:20.91 171
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:20.91 43.49

116. NOPPONEN Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:21.38 168
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:21.38 42.31

117. HOKKANEN Aleks 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:23.27 157
50m: 38.65 38.65 100m: 1:23.27 44.62

118. POLLAK Mark 03 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:23.67 154
50m: 40.00 40.00 100m: 1:23.67 43.67

119. METSA Aap Valter 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:24.13 152
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:24.13 45.85

120. KONT Sander 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.46 145
50m: 42.08 42.08 100m: 1:25.46 43.38

121. INGO Tim 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:26.66 139
50m: 41.14 41.14 100m: 1:26.66 45.52

122. EICHE Sten-Silver 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:27.12 137
50m: 42.25 42.25 100m: 1:27.12 44.87

123. KUTSEROV Stefan 05 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:28.70 130
50m: 40.77 40.77 100m: 1:28.70 47.93
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Tartu, 28. - 29.11.2015

Event 6, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

124. SAHHOV Vladislav 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:29.08 128
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:29.08 47.69

125. REIMAND Hannes Villem 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:29.40 127
50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:29.40 48.01

126. LANGEBRAUN Tony 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:29.71 125
50m: 41.48 41.48 100m: 1:29.71 48.23

127. KOLESNIKOV Nikita 07 Sports School VoVIS 1:30.65 121
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:30.65 49.87

128. BALKIN Matvei 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.28 119
50m: 39.21 39.21 100m: 1:31.28 52.07

129. PODSIBJAKIN Aleks 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:31.60 118
50m: 39.96 39.96 100m: 1:31.60 51.64

130. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:32.36 115
50m: 41.69 41.69 100m: 1:32.36 50.67

131. GARTSUEV Vladimir 03 St. Petersburg SKA 1:34.04 109
50m: 41.65 41.65 100m: 1:34.04 52.39

DSQ RAEPPO Henry 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi
GA - False Start


